treadtech.nz
TREADTECH
SPECIFICATION
SHEET
Specifications subject to change without notice
2 Phone 0800 333 777  |  www.treadtech.nz
GENERAL NOTES & DISCLAIMERS
SNOW LOADING

KJD2-157
67-157 mm
KJD2-405
154-405 mm
KJD2-595
325-595 mm
KJD2-785
392-785 mm
TreadTech Deck Pedestal Height Range
Pedestal Size Product
Code
Min. Height
(mm)
Max. Height
(mm)
X Small KJD2-033 23 33
Small KJD2-068 33 68
Medium KJD2-157 67 157
Large KJD2-405 154 405
X Large KJD2-595 325 595
XX Large KJD2-785 392 785
DECK PEDESTALS
Note: The design of the supporting structure below the TreadTech framing system, is outside the scope of this specification,
and should be engineered by others.
CUT THE BASE OF PEDESTAL TO